
$400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$600.00
$350.00
$350.00
$700.00
$400.00
$400.00

$125.00
$250.00

Engineered Option Permits
$120.00
$180.00
$210.00
$37.50
$75.00

$60.00
$125.00
$400.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$150.00
$200.00

$200.00
$200.00
$75.00

less than 50 seats
51 or more seats

Temporary Food Establishment Permit

Inorganic
Sulphur

Nitrite/Nitrate
Public Swimming Pool Annual Permit
Tattoo Artist Annual Fee
Food Service Plan Review (Non-profits are exempt)

Organic (VOCs, Petroleum, etc.)

Repair Permits: 
Residential 

Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day 

Re-visits for Improvements or Repair Permits:
When client does not have property ready as required in application, request to 
Existing Systems Permits
Well Permits
Water Samples:

Bacterial (per sample)

Residential and Systems <480 gallons per day (IP and ATC)
Systems >480 and <750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)

Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)
Residential 

Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day 

Authorization to Construct Only

ENVIRONMENTAL HEATLH
Applications for Improvement Permits and Authorization to Construct:

Residential and Systems <480 gallons per day (IP and ATC)
Improvement Permits Only

Authorization to Construct Only
Systems >480 and <750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)

Improvement Permits Only
Authorization to Construct Only

Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)
Improvement Permits Only
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