

ENVIRONMENTAL HEATLH	
Applications for Improvement Permits and Authorization to Construct:	
Residential and Systems <480 gallons per day (IP and ATC)	\$400.00
Improvement Permits Only	\$250.00
Authorization to Construct Only	\$250.00
Systems >480 and <750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)	\$600.00
Improvement Permits Only	\$350.00
Authorization to Construct Only	\$350.00
Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)	\$700.00
Improvement Permits Only	\$400.00
Authorization to Construct Only	\$400.00
Repair Permits:	
Residential	\$125.00
Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day	\$250.00
Engineered Option Permits	
Residential and Systems <480 gallons per day (IP and ATC)	\$120.00
Systems >480 and <750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)	\$180.00
Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day (IP and ATC)	\$210.00
Residential	\$37.50
Commercial/Industrial & Systems >750 gallons per day	\$75.00
Re-visits for Improvements or Repair Permits:	
When client does not have property ready as required in application, request to	\$60.00
Existing Systems Permits	\$125.00
Well Permits	\$400.00
Water Samples:	
Bacterial (per sample)	\$60.00
Organic (VOCs, Petroleum, etc.)	\$60.00
Inorganic	\$60.00
Sulphur	\$60.00
Nitrite/Nitrate	\$60.00
Public Swimming Pool Annual Permit	\$150.00
Tattoo Artist Annual Fee	\$200.00
Food Service Plan Review (Non-profits are exempt)	
less than 50 seats	\$200.00
51 or more seats	\$200.00
Temporary Food Establishment Permit	\$75.00